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Oppdal (NOR)
03.01.2005

5173

FIS Code
425748
425726
225384
225382
425631
425645
225315
425708
425683
425747
425702
225338
225257
225418
425715
225404
225373
225405
225406
425778
225353
275015
225408

Fédération Internationale de Ski

International Ski Federation

Internationaler Ski Verband

Discipline Slalom

Gender L

Name Year
PEDERSEN LIE Tonje 1988
LUNDE Stine Smedheim 1988
THOMAS Louise 1988
RYDING Joanna 1988
MYRHAUG Gunnhild 1986
TORP Anette 1986
SCILIMATI Tania 1986
BUSETH Malin 1988
ROENNING Caroline 1987
WALLBYE Mari 1988
BEKKEN Thea 1988
SOLE Michelle 1987
CRAWFORD Mairi 1984
HALL Lynsey 1989
HAARSTAD Synne Mari 1988
OVENDEN Stephanie 1989
READMAN Sophie 1988
NORTON Emma 1989
BOWMAN Michelle 1989
SOERLI Kirsti 1989
MACGREGOR Kirsten 1987
DAVIS Hanne 1988

DRUMMOND-HAY Lucy 1989

Did not finish 1st run :

Category FIS Race

toName Lund Per (NOR)

Nation
NOR
NOR
GBR
GBR
NOR
NOR
GBR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NOR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NOR
GBR
IRE
GBR

Run 1
50.76
50.73
50.62
51.71
52.16
52.32
51.52
52.35
52.68
53.09
52.94
56.37
52.84
54.27
56.34
53.61
53.88
53.83
5453
1:04.06
58.05
1:00.52
1:08.28

Page 1 of 1

Run 2 Total Time FIS Points

49.54
49.62
51.10
50.14
51.11
50.96
51.76
51.76
51.53
52.22
52.85
50.26
53.82
52.92
50.89
54.11
53.93
54.21
53.98
52.78
59.33
59.27
1:09.00

1:40.30
1:40.35
1:41.72
1:41.85
1:43.27
1:43.28
1:43.28
1:44.11
1:44.21
1:45.31
1:45.79
1:46.63
1:46.66
1:47.19
1:47.23
1:.47.72
1:47.81
1:48.04
1:48.51
1:56.84
1.57.38
1:59.79
2:17.28

82.57

82.87

91.06

91.84
100.34
100.40
100.40
105.36
105.96
112.54
115.41
120.44
120.62
123.79
124.03
126.96
127.50
128.87
131.68
181.51
184.74
199.16
303.79

ASPEN Ragnhild (NOR), BOOTH Eilidh (GBR), RENTON Jennifer (GBR), DRUMMOND-HAY Vicky (GBR),
ANTONSEN Kristina (NOR)

Did not finish 2nd run :

SMART Katherine (GBR), MAALOE Martine (NOR), BRYSON Danielle (GBR), FINNANGER Anette B.

(NOR)
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Oppdal (NOR)
03.01.2005

0173

FIS Code
421629
220689
421748
220704
421522
220780
220707
220713
421869
220706
220768
220821
220710
421740
220829
220715
220720
421803
220823
220834
220779
220828
220816
220846

Fédération Internationale de Ski

International Ski Federation

Internationaler Ski Verband

Gender M

Name

SVENDSEN Martin
RYDING David
HALSEN Stian
HEAVERSEDGE Antony
SVINDAL Simen Lund
WYER Samuel
ROBINSON Craig
MATHIESON Alastair
ROLSTADAAS Atle
DUNCAN Richie
MACKINNON Fraser
BRUTON Peter Christopher
MORTON Alasdair
FROENES Ole Anders
MACFIE Alastair
RUDDICK Craig
PRINCE Robert
TOFTHAGEN Cato
FURNESS Michael
SMITH Euan Angus
THOMSON Ryan
JARDINE Ross
MACINTYRE Ruari
BANNON Ross

Did not start 1st run :

STEEN John Reidar (NOR), BERG Ari (ISL)

Did not finish 1st run :

Discipline Slalom
Category FIS Race

Year
1986
1986
1988
1987
1985
1988
1987
1987
1989
1987
1988
1989
1987
1988
1989
1985
1987
1988
1988
1989
1988
1989
1989
1988

toName Lund Per (NOR)

Nation
NOR
GBR
NOR
GBR
NOR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NOR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NOR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NOR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Run 1
45.70
46.73
48.11
47.62
48.33
48.72
48.62
48.47
48.28
48.78
49.25
50.10
50.64
51.11
51.42
53.15
53.50
58.41
56.13
54.68
54.76
54.50
56.36
59.52

Page 1 of 2

Run 2 Total Time FIS Points

45.57
45.63
46.39
47.02
46.98
47.11
47.37
47.52
47.75
47.74
48.50
48.48
48.84
49.33
50.01
50.44
53.89
49.18
51.77
54.03
54.09
54.83
54.00
58.97

1:31.27
1:32.36
1:34.50
1:34.64
1:35.31
1:35.83
1:35.99
1:35.99
1:36.03
1:36.52
1:37.75
1:38.58
1:39.48
1:40.44
1:41.43
1:43.59
1:47.39
1:47.59
1:47.90
1:48.71
1:48.85
1:49.33
1:50.36
1:58.49

78.04

85.21

99.27
100.19
104.60
108.02
109.07
109.07
109.33
112.55
120.64
126.10
132.01
138.32
144.83
159.03
184.01
185.33
187.36
192.69
193.61
196.76
203.54
256.98

MOEN Kim Robert (NOR), STAURSET Bjoern Tore (NOR), ROBERTS Thomas (GBR), ROEDAL John
Markus (NOR), JOHN Christopher (GBR), HENDERSON Callum (GBR), SIMONSEN Dan Lyngstad (NOR),
PATON Fergus (GBR), JACOBS Blair (GBR), FERRY Steven (GBR)

Did not finish 2nd run :

BAKKEN Oeystein (NOR), CAMPBELL John (GBR), COLYER Mike (GBR)
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Disqualified 1st run :

SADIGH Parviz (GBR)
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Oppdal (NOR)
04.01.2005

5174

FIS Code
425748
225384
225371
425726
425645
225338
425754
225373
425700
425778
225405
425747
225406
225382
425715
225404
225352
225403
225354
225418
275015
225350
225353
225408

Fédération Internationale de Ski

International Ski Federation

Internationaler Ski Verband

Gender

Name

PEDERSEN LIE Tonje
THOMAS Louise
BRYSON Danielle
LUNDE Stine Smedheim
TORP Anette

SOLE Michelle
ANTONSEN Kiristina
READMAN Sophie
ASPEN Ragnhild
SOERLI Kirsti

NORTON Emma
WALLBYE Mari
BOWMAN Michelle
RYDING Joanna
HAARSTAD Synne Mari
OVENDEN Stephanie
SMART Katherine
DALTON Eleanor
BOOTH Eilidh

HALL Lynsey

DAVIS Hanne
DRUMMOND-HAY Vicky
MACGREGOR Kirsten
DRUMMOND-HAY Lucy

Did not start 1st run :

MAALOE Martine (NOR)

Did not finish 1st run :

L

Year
1988
1988
1988
1988
1986
1987
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1988
1989
1988
1988
1989
1987
1989
1987
1989
1988
1986
1987
1989

ROENNING Caroline (NOR), RENTON Jennifer (GBR)

Did not finish 2nd run :

Discipline  Giant Slalom
Category FIS Race

toName Lund Per (NOR)

Nation
NOR
GBR
GBR
NOR
NOR
GBR
NOR
GBR
NOR
NOR
GBR
NOR
GBR
GBR
NOR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRE
GBR
GBR
GBR

Run 1
58.84
57.66
58.31
58.45
58.66
59.31
59.58
59.53
1:00.49
1:.01.11
1:01.18
1:00.26
1:00.93
1:02.15
57.90
1:01.76
1:01.43
1:02.13
1.03.27
1:07.68
1:06.38
1:06.06
1:07.94
1:13.15

Page 1 of 2

Run 2 Total Time FIS Points

56.72

58.86

58.70

58.60

59.20

58.98
1:00.01
1:00.27
1:01.03
1:00.44
1:00.77
1:01.75
1:01.17
1:00.80
1:05.28
1:01.88
1:02.50
1:02.03
1:02.71

59.60
1:05.16
1:06.09
1:08.18
1:12.19

MYRHAUG Gunnhild (NOR), SCILIMATI Tania (GBR), CRAWFORD Mairi (GBR)

1:55.56
1:56.52
1:57.01
1:57.05
1:57.86
1:58.29
1:59.59
1:59.80
2:01.52
2:01.55
2:01.95
2:02.01
2:02.10
2:02.95
2:03.18
2:03.64
2:03.93
2:04.16
2:05.98
2:07.28
2:11.54
2:12.15
2:16.12
2:25.34

79.28

86.51

90.20

90.50

96.60

99.83
109.62
111.20
124.15
124.38
127.39
127.84
128.52
134.92
136.65
140.11
142.29
144.03
157.73
167.51
199.59
204.18
234.07
303.48
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Fédération Internationale de Ski
F | S International Ski Federation

Internationaler Ski Verband

Results

Place Oppdal (NOR) piscipine  Giant Slalom
Date 04.01.2005 category FIS Race
Race codex 0174 Gender M

valid for FIs Points  NO - Waiting reports ToName Lund Per (NOR)

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Runl Run2 Total Time FIS Points
1 5 421372 BAKKEN Oeystein 1984 NOR 55.15 54.40 1:49.55 53.56
2 14 421748 HALSEN Stian 1988 NOR 55.96 55.60 1:51.56 69.52
3 13 421629 SVENDSEN Martin 1986 NOR 56.67 55.04 1:51.71 70.71
4 10 220689 RYDING David 1986 GBR 56.45 55.37 1:51.82 71.59
5 n 421687 MOEN Kim Robert 1987 NOR 56.15 55.80 1:51.95 72.62
6 s 421791 STAURSET Bjoern Tore 1988 NOR 56.80 55.75 1:52.55 77.38
7 4 501261 SEDLAC Jan 1987 SWE 57.39 55.18 1:52.57 77.54
8 3 421803 TOFTHAGEN Cato 1988 NOR 57.75 56.22 1:53.97 88.66
9 3 421522 SVINDAL Simen Lund 1985 NOR 57.35 56.66 1:54.01 88.98
10 s 220706 DUNCAN Richie 1987 GBR 57.17 57.03 1:54.20 90.49
11 2 220707 ROBINSON Craig 1987 GBR 57.32 56.98 1:54.30 91.28
12 8 220780 WYER Samuel 1988 GBR 57.74 57.26 1:55.00 96.84
13 o 421784 ROEDAL John Markus 1988 NOR 57.97 57.68 1:55.65 102.00
14 2 220775 JOHN Christopher 1988 GBR 58.68 57.54 1:56.22 106.53
15 7 421559 BJOERSHOEL Henning-S. 1986 NOR  1:00.12 56.20 1:56.32 107.32
16 290 220822 COLYER Mike 1989 GBR 58.74 57.65 1:56.39 107.88
17 39 220829 MACFIE Alastair 1989 GBR 58.85 57.88 1:56.73 110.58
18 33 220821 BRUTON Peter Christopher 1989 GBR 5959 57.44 1:57.03 112.96
19 37 220831 PATON Fergus 1989 GBR 1:00.09 58.97 1:59.06 129.08
20 16 220720 MORTON Alasdair 1987 GBR 1:00.45 59.11 1:59.56 133.06
21 2 220715 RUDDICK Craig 1985 GBR 1:01.36 59.16 2:00.52 140.68
22 3 220828 JARDINE Ross 1989 GBR 1:01.81 59.58 2:01.39 147.59
23 23 220713 MATHIESON Alastair 1987 GBR 57.65 1.04.16 2:01.81 150.92
24 38 220816 MACINTYRE Ruari 1989 GBR 1:01.94 1:00.59 2:02.53 156.64
25 2 220720 PRINCE Robert 1987 GBR 1:01.83 1:01.77 2:03.60 165.14
26 36 220823 FURNESS Michael 1988 GBR 1:03.06 1:01.33 2:04.39 171.41
27 2 220779 THOMSON Ryan 1988 GBR 1:03.40 1:02.69 2:06.09 184.91
28 220834 SMITH Euan Angus 1989 GBR 1:12.80 1:00.97 2:13.77 245.91
29 35 220846 BANNON Ross 1988 GBR 1:15.77 1:06.19 2:21.96 310.95

Did not start 1st run :
BERG Ari (ISL), SADIGH Parviz (GBR)
Did not finish 1st run :

FROENES Ole Anders (NOR), CAMPBELL John (GBR), HEAVERSEDGE Antony (GBR), ROBERTS
Thomas (GBR), JACOBS Blair (GBR), HENDERSON Callum (GBR), FERRY Steven (GBR)
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Did not finish 2nd run :

MACKINNON Fraser (GBR)
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